URINALYSIS RANGE
Urinalysis is one of the most frequently performed clinical
investigations. It’s used to screen for, diagnose and monitor
a wide variety of renal, urological and metabolic conditions.
Manual urinalysis involves visual examination, dipstick test and
microscopy of the urinary sediment. Manual urinalysis is time
and labour-intensive, requires specific expertise and is prone to
analytical errors. Automatic urine analysers are now commonplace

Technical Specifications
CONSUMABLES
Order Codes
LAURA & LAURA SMART
Cat No Product Name Quantity
URPH0025 TETRAPHAN SG LAURA 100 strips
URPH0026 PENTAPHAN LAURA 100 strips
URPH0027 HEPTAPHAN LAURA 100 strips
URPH0028 DEKAPHAN LAURA 100 strips
URPH0029 MICROALBUPHAN LAURA 50 strips
REG00053 URINORM (CONTROL MATERIAL) 2x3x15 mL
LAURA XL
Cat No Product Name Quantity
URPH0030 DEKAPHAN AUTO 100 strips
URPH0031 UNDEKAPHAN AUTO 100 strips
REG00054 OPTI-SOL XL 750 1x6x50 mL
REG00055 OPTI-SOL XL 1500 1x400 mL
REG00060 URINORM XL 2 x 120 mL
SYSTEM INFORMATION